my Te Manu [ R

From:

Sent: Monday, June 15, 2015 8:23 AM

To: sonia@allservices.net

Cc: Simon Phillips SA; Myla

Subject: Re: RESTAURANT ISCHIA IL CONVENTO
Hi =onia,

Thank you

Capt. =ave

On Jun 15, 2015, at 4:04 =M, All Services _ =rote:

=onight

Hi Dave,
All confirmed. The two vans will be at disposal until the guests are =eady to retutn on board.
Rgds

Sonia

pa: MY Te Manul

Inviato: lunedi 15 giugno 2015 =9.56

A: NG

Cc:<=b= Simon Phillips SA; =yla

Oggetto: Re: RESTAURANT ISCHIA IL =0ONVENTO

Hi =onia,

Tks =r latest, please confirm transport arrangements for two van's (Total =2 PAX) from the marina at 19:30 hrs

Best Regards
Capt. Dave Johnson & =rew
www.yachttemanu.com

Capt. Mobile: &=bsp;
Boat Cell: &=bsp; &nb=p;

From: "All Services - sonia" [ NN

Subject: transport tonight in =schia
Date: June 15, 2015 at 3:00:38 AM =5T
To: "'MY Te Manu™
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Hi Dave,
Can you please let me know if you are set for =he transport tonight at the restaurant in Ischia?

Regards,

<=iv style="margin: Ocm Ocm 0.0001pt; font-size: 12pt; font-family: =Times New Roman', serif;">

On Jun 14, 2015, at 6:09 AM, Sonia ||| G-

Correct

Sonia Carbone

All Services

Maples Area =oordinator

Cell. =

www.allservices.net <http://www.allservices.net/>

Inviato da =Phone

Il giorno 14/giu/2015, alle ore 11:55, MY Te Manu =It_ ha =critto:

Hi =onia,
Thank =ou for the info

Question: |s the castle also the museum located on the peninsula =ear the old port of Ischia on the SE
side of the island =

Best Regards
Capt. Dave Johnson & =rew
www. yachttemanu.com

Capt. Mobile: &=hsp; —
Boat Cell: B=bsp; &nb=p; _

On Jun 14, 2015, at 4:48 AM, 5cmi_ =rote:

Hi =ave approx 30 minutes. Plus 10 mins walking

Sonia =arbone
All =ervices
Maples Area Coordinator
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ce! I
I

www.allservices.net <http://www.allservices.net/>

Inviato da =Phone

Il giorno 14/giu/2015, alle ore 10:44, MY Te Manu _ ha

=critto:
Hi =onia,

Please advise how long it will take for the van to drive from =he marina to the castle

Best Regards
Capt. Dave Johnson & =rew
www.yachttemanu.com

Capt. Mobile: &=bsp;
Boat Cell: &=bsp; &nb=p;

Begin forwarded message:

from: “Al services - sonia"

Subject: R: RESTAURANT ISCHIA IL =0ONVENTO
Date: June 13, 2015 at 6:52:51 =M AST

o | /7 - I

Simon | have just =onfirmed the restaurant. With regards to the transport, | can arrange =wo
vans from the Marina at 7.30 pm. The vehicles can drop them off 300 =trs away from the castle. The guests have to walk
for about 10 minutes. =nce at the castle they have to go to the ticket office and let them =now that they have a dinner
reservation (reservation made under the =ame of TE MANU) at IL CONVENTQ. There is a lift that goes at the top of =he
castle and some steps before reaching the restaurant.

Sonia

o I

Inviato: sabato 13 giugno 2015 =2.30

A: All =ervices - Sonia

Cc: Dave =ohnson

Oggetto: Re: RESTAURANT ISCHIA IL =ONVENTO

Looks =reat...will show to guests
Please go =head and confirm
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Regards Simon

Sent from my BlackBerry 10 smartphone.
From: All Services = Sonia
Sent: Saturday, =une 13, 2015 12:21
To: 'MY Te =anu’
Cc:_ "All Services - =ivien'

Subject: RESTAURANT =5CHIA IL CONVENTO

Hi Siman,

Attached the menu from IL =ONVENTO in Ischia. As | told you on the phone, this restaurants has
=nly tables for 2/4 pax as they try to keep an intimate atmosphere. They =re doing a big favour to me by arranging two

tables for 12 people but | =ust give a confirmation by this evening.

| look forward to your =eply
Ciao =ello
Sonia

=/div>

Best Regards
Capt. Dave =ohnson & Crew
www.yachttemanu.com

Boat Cell:
capt. Mobile us: [ NN

VOIP:
eFax:

Mailing =ddress;
MY Te Manu C/o All Services =rl
Via Del Castillo, 17 - Portosole

_ (IM) - =taly
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